
                Varsity Boys Div.3&4 5000 Meter Run Finals                
==========================================================================
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time   Pts
==========================================================================
  1 Nathaniel Theobald        12 Monroe St. Mary Catholic   16:40.82     1
  2 Zane Belisle              11 Allen Park Cabrini         17:27.88     2
  3 Zach Scheich              10 Dundee                     17:38.03     3
  4 Benjamin Kendell           9 Royal Oak Shrine           17:39.14     4
  5 Matt Sutton               11 Royal Oak Shrine           17:40.53     5
  6 Doug Hulbert              12 Ida                        17:44.06     6
  7 John Young                12 Monroe St. Mary Catholic   17:45.70     7
  8 Mark Tizedes              11 Monroe Milers              17:52.80     8
  9 Austin Bruck              12 Dundee                     17:56.67     9
 10 Jarod Masserant           11 Monroe St. Mary Catholic   18:10.19    10
 11 Benjamin Nagle            12 Royal Oak Shrine           18:11.87    11
 12 Tyler Hulbert             12 Ida                        18:19.37    12
 13 Chad Rogers               12 Riverview Gabriel Richard  18:21.94    13
 14 Adam Faust                11 Ida                        18:26.60    14
 15 James Tizedes              9 Monroe Milers              18:31.35    15
 16 Zach Graber               11 Flat Rock                  18:39.04    16
 17 Thomas Martin             10 Monroe Milers              18:40.82    17
 18 Garet Smith               10 Ida                        18:41.53    18
 19 Leo VanDeneede            10 Riverview Gabriel Richard  18:42.00    19
 20 Eric Morgel               10 Monroe St. Mary Catholic   18:42.86    20
 21 Seth Globke               10 Allen Park Cabrini         18:43.40    21
 22 Charles Dagher            12 Royal Oak Shrine           18:43.94    22
 23 Garrett Madden             9 Ida                        18:44.52    23
 24 Jarrod Sawasky             9 Ida                        18:47.93    24
 25 Steven Kudia              12 Riverview Gabriel Richard  18:54.62    25
 26 Matthew Arce              10 Royal Oak Shrine           18:55.91    26
 27 Cameron Scharboneau       11 Dundee                     18:56.85    27
 28 Ray Desimone              12 Monroe St. Mary Catholic   18:57.91    28
 29 Ryan Wegrzyn              11 Summit Academy             18:59.18    29
 30 Dave Wickenheiser         11 Monroe St. Mary Catholic   19:01.90    30
 31 Shane Novak               11 Summit Academy             19:03.10    31
 32 Dylan Gracia               9 Riverview Gabriel Richard  19:04.72    32
 33 Christian Belan           11 Allen Park Cabrini         19:11.54    33
 34 Paul Gass                  9 Allen Park Cabrini         19:12.50    34
 35 Trevor Langton            11 Monroe St. Mary Catholic   19:14.83    35
 36 Nick Baldwin              12 Monroe Milers              19:20.39    36
 37 Nate Konkel               11 Newport Lutheran South     19:21.43    --
 38 Tony Brehmer              12 Dundee                     19:22.09    37
 39 Sean Durocher             12 Allen Park Cabrini         19:23.84    38
 40 Nick Oberski              11 Ida                        19:29.36    39
 41 Tyler Grauer              11 Allen Park Cabrini         19:31.35    40
 42 Evan Yee                  12 Royal Oak Shrine           19:38.86    41
 43 Philip Anderson           12 Newport Lutheran South     19:43.82    --
 44 Philip Nelson             12 Riverview Gabriel Richard  19:44.58    42
 45 Jack Lyons                10 Riverview Gabriel Richard  19:47.54    43

Monroe Jefferson Cross-Country Invitational - 9/25/2010
Sterling State Park, Monroe, MI



 46 Chris Wolfenbarger        11 Dundee                     19:58.17    44
 47 William Bodrie            12 Riverview Gabriel Richard  20:01.19    45
 48 Steven Sikora             11 Allen Park Cabrini         20:05.58    46
 49 Tyler Blohm               11 Newport Lutheran South     20:16.45    --
 50 Eric Barnes               12 Summit Academy             20:18.36    47
 51 Robert Joseph             12 Royal Oak Shrine           20:35.17    48
 52 Tyler Schwisow            12 Dundee                     20:37.61    49
 53 Joseph O'kray              9 Monroe Milers              20:39.18    50
 54 Ross Rainey                9 Flat Rock                  20:55.12    51
 55 Andrew Pearigan            9 Monroe Milers              21:00.44    52
 56 Alex Swiderski            10 Summit Academy             21:01.33    53
 57 Jay Gray                  10 Summit Academy             21:06.39    54
 58 Noah Combs                12 Baptist Park Christian     21:56.27    --
 59 Adam Winger               10 Flat Rock                  22:03.62    55
 60 Thomas Emerson             9 Monroe Milers              22:18.21    56
 61 Jeremy Miller             11 Summit Academy             22:29.20    57
 62 Louden Misiak             12 Dundee                     22:50.78    58
 63 Andru Blackburn            9 Summit Academy             23:02.80    59
 64 Anthony Licardo            9 Flat Rock                  23:31.77    60
 65 Nate Cubbison             11 Baptist Park Christian     23:45.90    --
 66 Luke Patterson            10 Flat Rock                  24:36.00    61
 67 Tim Best                  11 Baptist Park Christian     24:40.00    --
 68 Zack Townsend             12 Baptist Park Christian     24:42.09    --
 69 Ian Spangler              10 Flat Rock                  26:58.78    62             
Varsity Boys Div.3&4 5000 Meter Run Team Scores              
==========================================================================
    Team                        Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
==========================================================================
  1 Monroe St. Mary Catholic    66      1    7   10   20   28   30   35  
      1     Nathaniel Theobald         16:40.82
      7     John Young                 17:45.70
      10    Jarod Masserant            18:10.19
      20    Eric Morgel                18:42.86
      28    Ray Desimone               18:57.91
      Total Time: 1:30:17      Average: 18:03.50      1-5 Split: 2:17
  2 Royal Oak Shrine            68      4    5   11   22   26   41   48  
      4     Benjamin Kendell           17:39.14
      5     Matt Sutton                17:40.53
      11    Benjamin Nagle             18:11.87
      22    Charles Dagher             18:43.94
      26    Matthew Arce               18:55.91
      Total Time: 1:31:11      Average: 18:14.28      1-5 Split: 1:17
  3 Ida                         73      6   12   14   18   23   24   39  
      6     Doug Hulbert               17:44.06
      12    Tyler Hulbert              18:19.37
      14    Adam Faust                 18:26.60
      18    Garet Smith                18:41.53
      23    Garrett Madden             18:44.52
      Total Time: 1:31:56      Average: 18:23.22      1-5 Split: 1:00
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  4 Dundee                      120     3    9   27   37   44   49   58  
      3     Zach Scheich               17:38.03
      9     Austin Bruck               17:56.67
      27    Cameron Scharboneau        18:56.85
      37    Tony Brehmer               19:22.09
      44    Chris Wolfenbarger         19:58.17
      Total Time: 1:33:52      Average: 18:46.37      1-5 Split: 2:20
  5 Monroe Milers               126     8   15   17   36   50   52   56  
      8     Mark Tizedes               17:52.80
      15    James Tizedes              18:31.35
      17    Thomas Martin              18:40.82
      36    Nick Baldwin               19:20.39
      50    Joseph O'kray              20:39.18
      Total Time: 1:35:05      Average: 19:00.91      1-5 Split: 2:46
  6 Allen Park Cabrini          128     2   21   33   34   38   40   46  
      2     Zane Belisle               17:27.88
      21    Seth Globke                18:43.40
      33    Christian Belan            19:11.54
      34    Paul Gass                  19:12.50
      38    Sean Durocher              19:23.84
      Total Time: 1:33:59      Average: 18:47.84      1-5 Split: 1:56
  7 Riverview Gabriel Richard   131    13   19   25   32   42   43   45  
      13    Chad Rogers                18:21.94
      19    Leo VanDeneede             18:42.00
      25    Steven Kudia               18:54.62
      32    Dylan Gracia               19:04.72
      42    Philip Nelson              19:44.58
      Total Time: 1:34:48      Average: 18:57.58      1-5 Split: 1:23
  8 Summit Academy              214    29   31   47   53   54   57   59  
      29    Ryan Wegrzyn               18:59.18
      31    Shane Novak                19:03.10
      47    Eric Barnes                20:18.36
      53    Alex Swiderski             21:01.33
      54    Jay Gray                   21:06.39
      Total Time: 1:40:28      Average: 20:05.68      1-5 Split: 2:07
  9 Flat Rock                   243    16   51   55   60   61   62    -  
      16    Zach Graber                18:39.04
      51    Ross Rainey                20:55.12
      55    Adam Winger                22:03.62
      60    Anthony Licardo            23:31.77
      61    Luke Patterson             24:36.00
      Total Time: 1:49:46      Average: 21:57.11      1-5 Split: 5:57
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